
 

 

 

 

 

Varsity Schedule | Spring 2025 

Date: Visitor: Home: Location: Time: 
*Sat., Feb. 22 North Valleys Raiders The Mitch 11:00a 

*Mon., Feb. 24 Raiders Fernley Fernley 4:00p 
**Thurs., Feb. 27 Raiders Southeast Tech Southeast Tech 3:00p 

**Fri., Feb. 28 Raiders Green Valley Green Valley 11:30a 
**Fri., Feb. 28 Raiders Silverado Silverado 2:30p 

**Sat., March 1 Southern Nevada Desert Classic Foothill, NV TBD 
**Sat., March 1 Southern Nevada Desert Classic Las Vegas 2:00p 
Thurs., March 6 Del Oro Raiders The Mitch 6:00p 
Tues., March 11 Bishop Manogue Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 
Wed., March 12 Lassen, CA Raiders The Mitch 5:00p 
Thurs., March 13 Carson Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 

***Sat., March 15 Raiders El Toro El Toro 3:00p 
***Mon., March 17 Raiders Sonora Sonora 11:00a 
***Mon., March 17 Aliso Niguel Raiders Boysen Park 3:30p 
***Tues., March 18 Raiders Grand Terrace Brookhurst Park 11:00a 
***Wed., March 19 Sunny Hills Raiders Brookhurst Park 10:30a 

Tues., March 25 Damonte Ranch Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 
Thurs., March 27 Raiders Spanish Springs Spanish Springs 3:45p 

Fri., March 28 Raiders Rio Americano Rio Americano, CA 4:00p 
Sat., March 29 Raiders Carson Carson 11:00a 
Tues., April 1 Raiders Damonte Ranch Damonte Ranch 3:45p 
Thurs., April 3 Raiders Reno Reno 3:45p 
Fri., April 4th Elko Raiders The Mitch 6:00p 

Thurs., April 10 Raiders Douglas Douglas 3:45p 
Sat., April 12 McQueen Raiders The Mitch 11:00a 

Tues., April 15 Galena Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 
Thurs., April 17 Raiders Galena Peccole Park 6:00p 
Tues., April 22 Raiders Bishop Manogue Bishop Manogue 3:45p 
Thurs., April 24 Spanish Springs Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 

Fri., April 25 Nevada Union Raiders The Mitch 6:00p 
Sat., April 26 Reno Raiders The Mitch 11:00a 

****Mon., April 28 North Valleys Raiders The Mitch 6:00p 
Tues., April 29 Douglas Raiders The Mitch 3:45p 
Wed., April 30 Raiders McQueen McQueen 3:45p 

*Scrimmage   **Southern Nevada Desert Classic   ***Anaheim Lions Tournament   ****Senior Day 
 


